JASPER ELECTRONICS
1580 No. Kellogg Dr.
Anaheim, Ca., 92807
Ph: (714) 917-0749
Fax: (714) 917-0786
CompactPCI
®
200 Watt – 3U 4HP, 3U 6HP

中国区总代理：上海佳舍珀电子科技有限公司 电话：021-50349737︱手机：13764303579︱电子邮件：roman.xiao@fitpower.cn︱www.fitpower.cn
JASPER ELECTRONICS             HPCI 200W SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION:
A 3- to 6-character option code is required following the base model description to define the desired model
configuration. Codes added in the following sequence, 1 from each category as required:
HD PCI204-1022- (1)- (2) (3) 4) (5) -(6) (7)
Size/Input:
H – 4HP
(1)
D – DC
Base Model
w/ Vout Code.
204 – 200W
4-
Connector
Type
Current
Share
Latch
Type
Front
Overlay
Type
External
Heatsink
-MXXXX
User
Specified
Config.
G     RoHS
Compliant
Model
(1)H also required for 6HP option “A” configuraton.
-  Configuration Options -
 Option: Code:
 (1) Connector Type .............. 4 = 47 pin PICMG standard. No other options currently available.
     (2) Current Sharing........Blank = Standard configuration. Droop method (no code letter required);
 C = Optional single wire I-SHR for V1, V2, V3. (New: Consult factory for availability).
 (3) Latch Type ..................... S = Standard Type VII (Telecom).
O = Optional Type IV
N = None provided.
 (4) Overlay ........................... S = Standard, with JE logo, model designation, etc.
 B = Blank overlay applied; no logo, model designation, etc.
 N = No overlay provided;
 M = Custom overlay – User specified. See (6).
 (5) External Heatsink……. ..A = Optional extruded aluminum, finned heatsink is secured to the cover for improved
cooling in confined or high ambient environments. Increases overall width from 4HP to
6HP. 6HP front panel installed;
(6) Custom
  Configuration ............... M = Modified, followed by a factory assigned 4-digit number to identify a user specified